   SLW-CP60-12VDC
Power Supply
Product Features: Constant Voltage
Product Specifications
SLW-CP60-12 60W Class 2 Driver
Rated Output Voltage 12VDC
Rated Output Current 5A
Rated Output Power 60W
Output Voltage Accuracy ±5%(11.4-12.6V)
Output ripple & noise ≤2.5V
Input Voltage Rage 100VAC～277VAC
Input Frequency Rage 47～63HZ
Input Current 900mA
Inrush Current (cold start) ≤35A(230Vac)
Efficiency 85%
SLW LED®
Sign Lighting World, LLC
720-242-9000
Warranty 3 years
IP Rating IP68
Size 6.3 x 2.2 x 1.3"
Weight 0.52KG
SLW LED®
Sign Lighting World, LLC
720-242-9000